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                        ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee                      

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 55.322        KARLEE CUSHMAN on OWEN                          

   2nd 55.729        BRANSON EFAW on HESA HAZEL LIGHT TOO            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 65.8         JUNIPER TURNER on ZIP                           
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                   BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Open Barrels                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.290 $223.28         RACHEL STOLLER on A FAMOUS BIANKUS              

   2nd 18.477 $186.06         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA IKES JACKPOT         

   3rd 18.485 $148.85         MEAGAN TOWNSEND on RENUMERATION                 

   4th 18.505 $111.64         BRITTANY ROSS on RONAS SIGNATURE DASH           

   5th 18.541 $ 74.42         SARAH LOCKE on BANK ON ME BUDDY                 

   6th 18.568                 RACHEL STOLLER on CLASSYS LIL HAYDAY            

   7th 18.577                 ALEX BARBER on A GENUINE STREAKER               

   8th 18.579                 SKYLAR HEERMANN on TA FIRST DOLL                

   9th 18.643                 GRIT PHILLIPS on BR BIG RED DOG                 

  10th 18.692                 SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

  11th 18.693                 DIANNE RYAN on HAWKS AND RUFFLES                

  12th 18.760                 AMBER PHILIPSEN on REDS LITTLE DUALLY           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.804 $197.51         WENDY GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                 

   2nd 18.841 $164.59         KESTON GREINER on HADA PEPPYMINT LENA           

   3rd 18.864 $131.68         MADISON GRAY on COWBOYS GOLDEN DREAM            

   4th 18.872 $ 98.76         JESSICA BOOS on JETBEDA ROCK DAPROM             

   5th 18.909 $ 65.84         HEIDI MCCLURE on GUS                            

   6th 18.913                 TENLEY ABBOTT on ZEUS                           

   7th 18.929                 MAKAYLA JOHNSON on GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD          

   8th 18.947                 SAMANTHA BISHOP on DUALIN LUEY                  

   9th 18.989                 ABBY JENNINGS on COMIN N HOT                    

  10th 19.140                 CAMRYN CEARLY on TAYLORS YAYA DANCER            

  11th 19.163                 KADENCE KING on BUG DASHER JC                   

  12th 19.245                 TRU MOST on LEO                                 

Tie    19.245                 KALI BRANDT on MAZE                             

  14th 19.275                 LEILANI NICHOLS on LIL BIT GILTY                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.294 $171.75         BARRY JAMES on BEDA BE AWESOME                  

   2nd 19.323 $143.13         JENNIFER NEAL on BOBBY                          



   3rd 19.478 $114.50         ALEX BARBER on OAKIE DOKIE DOG                  

   4th 19.484 $ 85.88         BETHANY EFAW on HESA HAZELLIGHT TOO             

   5th 19.485 $ 57.25         DIANE CARTER on PEEWEE'S STARLIGHT              

   6th 19.504                 MAKAYLA DAVIS on TEANNA                         

   7th 19.531                 BRIAR ABBOTT on CM LONESTAR LADY                

   8th 19.591                 OLIVIA DOUGLAS on WINNIE                        

   9th 19.712                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on HANCOCKS GOLDEN GEM           

  10th 19.750                 JULES AUMAN on BUSY                             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.816 $145.99         EMIY HILL on ROANIE                             

   2nd 19.823 $121.66         JACQULINE BERNARD on LENAS DOUBLE POWERHOUSE    

   3rd 19.953 $ 97.33         ETHAN WILCOX on TINKERBELL                      

   4th 20.047 $ 72.99         LAUREN GUINN on ETTAS GREAT VICTORY             

   5th 20.104 $ 48.66         TIMBER MAZE on STELLA                           

   6th 20.174                 HENNIEMAR SCHAK on PUDDELS                      

   7th 20.222                 JODY EASTRIDGE on TEXAS COL "ROANY"             

   8th 20.280                 CHERYL PRICE on FRENCHS ROYALCASH ROY           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 20.300 $120.23         MIKAYLA KYTOLA on HANK                          

   2nd 20.304 $100.19         JENNIFER DINES on T BIRD                        

   3rd 20.323 $ 80.15         TAYA HASS on FROSTED JAKE                       

   4th 20.424 $ 60.11         TAYLOR BLACK on RUBY                            

   5th 20.628 $ 40.08         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   6th 20.638                 CASEY BREEZE on BOO                             

   7th 20.665                 MELISSA MURPHY on CWPOCOSFROST                  

   8th 20.753                 EMMA BELCHER on RUBY                            

   9th 20.902                 KATIE OSTRAND on WHEEZY                         

  10th 21.132                 ANNA NASSEY on HATE ME CUZ YOU AINT ME          

  11th 21.446                 KRISTINA HEINER on WILLY                        

  12th 21.533                 FAITH WEASLEY on LUNA                           

  13th 21.576                 TASHA STRATTON on ROSEY                         

  14th 21.665                 CAYLEE TEETER on FLINT                          

  15th 21.677                 HANNAH LARSEN on BRANDY                         

  16th 21.982                 ELLIE FRITZ on BUDDY                            

  17th 22.346                 ZAKERY MOODY on LITTLE                          

  18th 22.471                 AUSTYN GETMAN on JUSTA FANCY JET                

  19th 22.948                 CAMRYN CEARLY on CLASSY LITTLE COOKIE           

  20th 23.045                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

  21st 23.285                 MADDI THORESON on RIO                           

  22nd 25.769                 TIMBER MAZE on MAZI                             

  23rd 28.235                 JESSICA DORAN on PENNY                          

  24th 33.664                 ERICA GRANT on LIOS DUNNIT RIGHT                

  25th 212.530                BAILEY NACHTIGAL on BB                          

N/T    400.000                DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE          

N/T    400.000                SARAH ROCKWOOD on HR KISS MY ASSETS             

N/T    400.000                SAVANNAH LEHMAN on EYES A GATOR                 

N/T    400.000                KARI JO PEARSON on DAKOTA                       

N/T    400.000                MEAGAN RENNER on GUNNA B A HIGHBROW             

N/T    418.937                KRYSTLE COCHRAN on NOTICE MR HANCOCK       
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                  BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Senior Barrels                

                                                                                 

 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.477 $ 45.86         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA IKES JACKPOT         

   2nd 18.692 $ 30.58         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   3rd 18.804                 WENDY GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 19.323 $ 67.62         JENNIFER NEAL on BOBBY                          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.485 $ 35.28         DIANE CARTER on PEEWEE'S STARLIGHT              

   2nd 19.712 $ 23.52         BECKY MCDOUGAL on HANCOCKS GOLDEN GEM           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 20.222 $ 49.98         JODY EASTRIDGE on TEXAS COL "ROANY"             

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 20.628 $ 24.70         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   2nd 20.665 $ 16.46         MELISSA MURPHY on CWPOCOSFROST                  

   3rd 23.045                 JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

N/T    400.000                KARI JO PEARSON on DAKOTA                       

N/T    400.000                DIANE CARTER on CODY'S LITTLE PLAYMATE  
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                  BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Youth Barrels                 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 19.106 $ 79.38         MAKAYLA DAVIS on TEANNA                         

   2nd 19.163 $ 52.92         KADENCE KING on BUG DASHER JC                   

   3rd 19.317                 TRU MOST on LEO                                 

   4th 19.345                 OLIVIA DOUGLAS on WINNIE                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 19.953 $ 71.44         ETHAN WILCOX on TINKERBELL                      

   2nd 20.047 $ 47.63         LAUREN GUINN on ETTAS GREAT VICTORY             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 20.638 $ 60.86         CASEY BREEZE on BOO                             

   2nd 20.753 $ 40.57         EMMA BELCHER on RUBY                            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 21.264 $ 52.92         FAITH WEASLEY on LUNA                           

   2nd 21.289 $ 35.28         HANNAH LARSEN on BRANDY                         

   3rd 21.665                 CAYLEE TEETER on FLINT                          

   4th 21.982                 ELLIE FRITZ on BUDDY                            

   5th 22.346                 ZAKERY MOODY on LITTLE                          

   6th 22.755                 MAKAYLA DAVIS on COWBOY                         

   7th 23.285                 MADDI THORESON on RIO                           



   8th 23.586                 DAISY TURNER on ZIP                             

   9th 23.668                 AUBRIE DUPRAS on REDS LITTLE DUALLY             

  10th 32.028                 ABBY DAVIDSON on PRETTY GIRL                

 

      


